
 
 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 P.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Master of Arts- Hindi, Semester-I/VII 

(Two Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 

A010701T 
Hindi Sahitya Ki Etihasik 

Parampara 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010702T Purv Madhyakalin Kavya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010703T Uttar Madhyakalin Kavya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010704T Prayojanmulak Hindi 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Optional (Hindi) -Choose any one  

A010705T 
Vyavaharik Hindi Patrakarita 

aur Anuvad 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010706T 
Hindi Dalit Vimarsh aur 

Sahitya 

Total Credit  20 125 375 500 

 

 

 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 P.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Master of Arts- Hindi, Semester-II/VIII 

(Two Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 

A010801T Bhartiya Sahitya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010802T 
Bhasha Vigyan evam Hindi 

Basha 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010803T Hindi Bhasha ka Vyakaran 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010804T Patrakarita Prasikshan 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Optional (Hindi) -Choose any one  

A010805T 
Vishesh Adhyayan: Kise Ek 

Rachnakar ka 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010806T Hindi Sahitya Aur Cinema 

Total Credit for  20 125 375 500 

 

 

SWAROOP



 
 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 P.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Master of Arts- Hindi, Semester-III/IX 

(Two Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 

A010901T Adhunik Hindi Sahitya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010902T 
Bharatiye Natya Sahitya Evam 

Rangmanch 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010903T 

Bhartiya Evam Pashchatya 

Kavya Shastra Tathaa Hindi 

Samalochana 

4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A010904T Rangmach Sidhanth Aur Etihas 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Research Project/Dissertation as per Point 7.4/7.9 

A010905R Research Project/Dissertation 0 0 4 4 -- 100 100 

Total Credit  20 100 400 500 

 

 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 P.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Master of Arts- Hindi, Semester-IV/X 

(Two Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 

A011001T Adhunik Kavya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A011002T Chayavadottar Kavya  4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A011003T Sahitya Nivadhan 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A011004T Hindi Bhasha Shikshan 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Research Project/Dissertation as per Point 7.4/7.9 

A011005R Research Project/Dissertation   0 0 4 4 ----- 100 100 

Total Credit  20 100 400 500 

 

 

 


